IN-0009039

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Geller Events

02/11/2026 09:00 AM | pick up from PO: Invoice Date:

warehouse Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
02/13/2026 09:00 AM | drop off at WILL CALL

warehouse Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total

General

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6' 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
6'W x 29"L x 38"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Black Boucle 8 $75.00 T $600.00
20'D x 16"H
Coffee Tables - Paris - Chrome 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00

36"Wx21"Wx 17"h

Dj Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor 1 $650.00 T $650.00
71"1/2W x 30" x 48"H - Shelf 26"W x 12'H

S Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 8 $375.00 T $3,000.00
* 36"Diam x 42"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 8 $45.00 T $360.00

grey cover to match banquettes
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Sofas - Chicago - Black Velvet 2 $650.00 T $1,300.00
’ 98"W x 45'D x 30"H

Accent Tables - Chrome Round Ribbed Leg W/ Mirror 2 $225.00 T $450.00
Top

17"'Diam x 24"H

Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame 1 $350.00 T $350.00

- 4340 B w4348l 0 %1888 B H

Services
will call prep & pull 1 $750.00 $750.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products: $9,810.00
NetenBriardogdeliveriescandmpickrups all invoices must be pay in full 7of2

Please ready the contract and sign it



PDF Generated on 02/17/2026 @ 01:58 PM PST

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$750.00
$196.20
$294.30
$956.48
($0.00)
$12,006.98
($0.00)
$12,006.98
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