



Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0009039

Geller Events

02/11/2026 09:00 AM | pick up from
warehouse
02/13/2026 09:00 AM | drop off at
warehouse

PO:
Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description	Qty	Price	Total
General			
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6' 6'W x 29)L x 38"H	4	\$500.00 T \$2,000.00
	Ottomans - Beirut - Black Boucle 20"D x 16"H	8	\$75.00 T \$600.00
	Coffee Tables - Paris - Chrome 36"W x 21"W x 17" h	4	\$275.00 T \$1,100.00
	Dj Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor 71"1/2W x 30" x 48"H - Shelf 26"W x 12"H	1	\$650.00 T \$650.00
	Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 36"Diam x 42"H	8	\$375.00 T \$3,000.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod grey cover to match banquettes 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$45.00 T \$360.00
	Sofas - Chicago - Black Velvet 98"W x 45"D x 30"H	2	\$650.00 T \$1,300.00
	Accent Tables - Chrome Round Ribbed Leg W/ Mirror Top 17"Diam x 24" H	2	\$225.00 T \$450.00
	Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame 43â€ W43â€ L18â€ H	1	\$350.00 T \$350.00
Services			
	will call prep & pull	1	\$750.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products: \$9,810.00

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be paid in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$750.00
Wear & Tear (2.00%):	\$196.20
Packing (3.00%):	\$294.30
Taxes :	\$956.48
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$12,006.98
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$12,006.98